1		
2		
3		
4		
5		
6		
7		
8	BEFORE THE HEARING EXAMINER FOR THE CITY OF SEATTLE	
9		
10	Appeal by	Hearing Examiner File:
11	Yacov Sinai o/b/o Bella Bee, LLC	W-21-002
12	of a Determination of Nonsignificance made by	NOTICE OF WITHDDAWAL
13	the Seattle City Council	NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL
14		
15 16	Pursuant to Hearing Examiner Rule of Practice and Procedure ("HER") 3.06, Appellant	
17	Yacov Sinai o/b/o Bella Bee, LLC ("Appellant"), hereby provides this Notice of Withdrawal. As	
18	provided by HER 3.06(c), Appellant respectfully requests that the Hearing Examiner dismiss this	
19	appeal.	
20	DATED this 13th day of September, 2021.	
21		
22		sica M. Clawson, WSBA #36901 vid P. Carpman, WSBA #54753
23	McC	ULLOUGH HILL LEARY, PS
24	Seatt	Fifth Avenue, Suite 6600 le, WA 98104
25	Tel: 206-812-3388 Fax: 206-812-3398	
26		l: jessie@mhseattle.com
27		McCullough Hill Leary, PS
28	NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL - Page 1	701 Fifth Avenue, Suite 6600 Seattle, WA 98104 206.812.3388 206.812.3389 fax

Ш

